2011/2012 C.S.1. - Girone A

classifica completa 16° giornata

SQUADRA
Pedrengo Basket

C.M.B Alme’
Si e Sai Bagnatica

Treviolo Basket
69Ers Grumello

'& ASD Pallacanestro Palosco
U.S.S.P Zani Viaggi
S.Pellearino
Boccaleone Basket

G.S.Casigasa

Pol.Com.Tavernola

PT G
26 1©
22 16
22 1
22 16
18 1©
14 1©
12 1©
12 1©

8 15

2 15

risultati della 16° giornata

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

ASD Pallacanestro Palosco iﬁ
Pol.Com.Tavernola
G.S.Casigasa

Treviolo Basket VoL

U.S.S.P Zani Viaggi S.Pellegrino
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PF
918

934

995

951

842

861

952

851 1

736

658

PS
698

686

856

834

846

934

960

000

924

960

Boccaleone Basket

Si e Sai Bagnatica

C.M.B Alme’

69Ers Grumello

Pedrengo Basket

DP
220

248

139

117

-4

-73

-149

-188

-302
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